Datasheet Fujitsu CELViN® NAs sErVEr Q600  storAgE
Page 1 / 5 http://ts.fujitsu.com/accessories
Datasheet
Fujitsu CELViN® NAs sErVEr Q600
storAgE
siNgLE driVE NAs dEViCE
the Fujitsu CELViN® NAs server Line is an all-in-one, high performance NAs server
Line, designed principally for storage-hungry soHo users but also for sMB users or home

software Cd
service Flyer
orDer inForMation
S26341-F103-L100 EAN: 4049699166556 2000 gB
S26341-F103-L160 EAN: 4049699125126
S26341-F103-L97 EAN: 4049699166525 500 gB
S26341-F103-L98 EAN: 4049699166532 1000 gB
S26341-F103-L99 EAN: 4049699166549 1500 gB
Datasheet Fujitsu CELViN® NAs sErVEr Q600  storAgE
Page 5 / 5 http://ts.fujitsu.com/accessories
contact
Fujitsu technology solutions